
Port Matilda Hotel - Cambria
Dry Dock $ - Halfhill

CorryAmerican Legion - Messenger
Treehouse 3b - Cozzens

Eagles - Bellefonte - LaPean
Valley Misfits - Hackenberg

Ralphies 4b - Brown
Ralph E's - Ryder

Hunters Inn - Leone
Hi and Dry Pub - Graves

VFW 470 W. 26 - McNerney
Trail Inn B - Watts

Cornerstone - Mack
Milesburg Legion$ - Blesh

Tropicana 2 - Redick
Tropicana 1 - Brown

Last Call Tavern - Finnefrock
Beam House - Gee

Canton Moose - Krise
Sunflower - Kah

Oasis - 2B - Schreock
Boonie'$ - Johnson

S.E.T. $ - Spaeder
Horse Shoe "C" $ - Jimenez

Boonies 3B - Haehn
P.G. Legion 409 - Watson

Roaming Balls - Root
Callahan's Katz - Callahon

Hilltop $ - Miller
Knights of St George - Bomboy

Fairmont Tavern 5B - Johnson
Eagles - Warren - Williams

Port Matilda Hotel - Cambria
CorryAmerican Legion - Messenger

Valley Misfits - Hackenberg

Ralph E's - Ryder

Hi and Dry Pub - Graves
VFW 470 W. 26 - McNerney

Milesburg Legion$ - Blesh

Tropicana 2 - Redick

Beam House - Gee
Cornerstone - Mack

Canton Moose - Krise
Tropicana 1 - Brown

Boonie'$ - Johnson

Hunters Inn - Leone

S.E.T. $ - Spaeder
Trail Inn B - Watts

P.G. Legion 409 - Watson
Eagles - Bellefonte - LaPean

Roaming Balls - Root
Ralphies 4b - Brown

Hilltop $ - Miller
Dry Dock $ - Halfhill

Eagles - Warren - Williams
Treehouse 3b - Cozzens

Beam House - Gee
Tropicana 1 - Brown

Boonie'$ - Johnson
Trail Inn B - Watts

Eagles - Bellefonte - LaPean
Ralphies 4b - Brown

Hilltop $ - Miller
Eagles - Warren - Williams

Port Matilda Hotel - Cambria
Ralph E's - Ryder

VFW 470 W. 26 - McNerney

Tropicana 2 - Redick

Beam House - Gee

Hi and Dry Pub - Graves

Boonie'$ - Johnson

Milesburg Legion$ - Blesh

Ralphies 4b - Brown

CorryAmerican Legion - Messenger

Hilltop $ - Miller

Valley Misfits - Hackenberg

Hi and Dry Pub - Graves

Boonie'$ - Johnson

Ralphies 4b - Brown
Hilltop $ - Miller

Port Matilda Hotel - Cambria

VFW 470 W. 26 - McNerney

Hi and Dry Pub - Graves

Tropicana 2 - Redick

Ralphies 4b - Brown
Ralph E's - Ryder

Tropicana 2 - Redick

Ralph E's - Ryder

Ralph E's - Ryder
Port Matilda Hotel - Cambria

VFW 470 W. 26 - McNerney

Port Matilda Hotel - Cambria

Bracket Winner
VFW 470 W.

26 - McNerney

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

36

35

50

57

34

33

49

62

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: D Bracket:M

61

L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18 W61

L35

L36

L33

L34

L50

L49

L57

9th-12th Place: $50.00

7th-8th Place: $175.00

5th-6th Place: $250.00

4th Place: $300.00

3rd Place: $400.00

March 12, 2017 - 3:08 PM

64 Team Master Chart

From A-17

From B-17

From A-18

From B-18

From A-20

From B-20

From B-19

From A-19

From A-24

From B-24

From B-23

From A-23

From B-22

From B-21

From A-21

From A-22

From B-40

From A-40

From B-39

From A-39

From B-38

From A-38

From B-37

From A-37

From B-44

From A-44

From B-43

From A-43

From B-42

From A-42

From B-41

From A-41

2nd Place: $500.00

1st Place: $600.00

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

45

46

47

48

51

52

53

54

55

58

60

59

56


